
 

Lancaster Airport Authority 

2017 Board Meeting Dates 
 

 

 

The following list contains the regularly scheduled Authority Meeting 

dates for the 2016 calendar year. 

 

Monday, January 23 (4th Monday) 

Monday, February 20 

Monday, March 20 

Monday, April 17 

Monday, May 15 

Monday, June 19 

Monday, July 17 

Monday, August 21 

Monday, September 18 

Monday, October 16 

Monday, November 20 

Monday, December 18 

 

The monthly board meetings are held at the Lancaster Airport Offices. 

 

The Planning Meeting begins at 3:00 p.m. and the Business Meeting 

begins at 4:00 p.m.  The meetings are held on the 3rd Monday of every month 

unless otherwise noted. 

 

For additional information, please contact our office Monday through 

Friday from 8:30 to 4:30 at (717) 569-1221. 


